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Product features
   Cool steel metal case, anti-static electricity.
   Streamline design, beautiful and elegant.
   Circular transformer, high efficiency and low 
   energy consumption.
   Low-noise cooling system.
   Reliable and convenient folded spring pole and 
   self-lock device.
   Convenient to store and packaging.
   Safe Shut Off.
   Super definition Change Focal lens head.
 
 
 
 

Available Voltage

Lamp(V/W)

Lamp Type

Lamp charger

Power Supply

Projection lenses[elements]

Focal length[f=mm]

Condenser

Working surface

Foldable post

Thermo cut-off

Light output(lumens)

Net Dimensions(mm)LxWxH

Net Dimensions folded(mm)

Carton-box Dimensions(mm)

Weight Net

Weight Gross

110/120/220/230/240 110/120/220/230/240

24V/250W 24V/250W

EHJEHJ

YES

Annular Transformer

1-Fixed

275mm

YES

10"x10"

YES

NO

1800~2000

335x365x780

450x380x270

495x460x320

9Kg

11Kg

YES

Electric Transformer

3-Vario

280~320mm

YES

10"x10"

YES

YES

1800~2400

480x315x520

485x320x130

550x400x210

7Kg

8Kg

Specifications ANOHP250S2G ANOHP7800T2G


