

Overhead Projectors



Product features

- Cool steel metal case, anti-static electricity.
- Streamline design, beautiful and elegant.
- Circular transformer, high efficiency and low energy consumption.
- Low-noise cooling system.
- Reliable and convenient folded spring pole and self-lock device.
- Convenient to store and packaging.
- Safe Shut Off.
- Super definition Change Focal lens head.

Specifications	ANOHP250S2G	ANOHP7800T2G
Available Voltage	110/120/220/230/240	110/120/220/230/240
Lamp(V/W)	24V/250W	24V/250W
Lamp Type	EHJ	EHJ
Lamp charger	YES	YES
Power Supply	Annular Transformer	Electric Transformer
Projection lenses[elements]	1-Fixed	3-Vario
Focal length[f=mm]	275mm	280~320mm
Condenser	YES	YES
Working surface	10"x10"	10"x10"
Foldable post	YES	YES
Thermo cut-off	N0	YES
Light output(lumens)	1800~2000	1800~2400
Net Dimensions(mm)LxWxH	335x365x780	480x315x520
Net Dimensions folded(mm)	450x380x270	485x320x130
Carton-box Dimensions(mm)	495x460x320	550x400x210
Weight Net	9Kg	7Kg
Weight Gross	11Kg	8Kg